
BUS 19 - SHARON & PETERBOROUGH - ConVal & SMS
6:38 AM  533 Rte. 123 
6:39 AM 586 Rte 123
6:43 AM 64 Jarmany Hill Rd
6:45 AM 413 Jarmany Hill Rd
6:47 AM 482 Jarmany Hill Rd
6:48 AM 511 Jarmany Hill Rd
6:50 AM Mill Rd @ Spring Hill Rd
6:53 AM 274 Spring Hill Rd 
6:53 AM Spring Hill Rd  @ Jarmany Hill Rd
6:54 AM 213 Spring Hill Rd
6:54 AM Spring Hill Rd @ Sliptown Rd
6:56 AM Spring Hill Rd @ Cart Rd
7:00 AM 60 Sharon Rd
7:03 AM 35 Granite St
7:04 AM 14 Granite St
7:05 AM 39 Concord St
7:06 AM Concord St @ Woodmans Florest


	HM-19

